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Cambridge (M assachusetts, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Madison Avenue

Auction Opens. Fri, Nov 10 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018

0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

Title

Vintage Desk Lamp - A

Vintage Banking Items - A

For All Your Important Documents - B
Vintage Allegro Razor Blade Sharpener - A
Vintage Gillette Grooming Kit - A

Vintage Gillette Regus Gold Shaving Kit - A
Metal Insect Hideaways - A

Tarantulain Lucite - A

Giant Beetlein Lucite - A

Mystery Bug in Lucite - A

Cicada Shadow Box - A

Drafting Tools - A

Vintage Bank Pens- A

Vintage Nikon Binoculars - A

Elliot Landes Hardwood Pens - A

Leather and Ink - A

Vintage Sheaffer Writing Tools - A

Vintage American Legion ChinaPost 1
Artifacts- A

Vintage Saudi Arabian Belt Buckles- A
Arabic Calculators- A

Bank of Boston Belt Buckles- A

Sheaffer Fountain Pen - A

Massachusetts Bank Note Paperweight - A
Vintage Desktop - A

Bank of Boston Silver Plate - A

Stieff Pewter Tankard - A

Vintage Hats - B

Carlton Fisk'sHome Run - A

Stan Musial MLB Hall of Fame Autographed
Plague - A
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Auction Closes. Fri, Nov 17 8:15pm ET

Lot
0030

0031
0032
0033
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

Title

American Flag and Sperm Whale Framed Print -
B

Framed Photo Flying Tiger - A

Flying Tiger Model Airplane - B

Vintage Aviation Photos - A

Safari Sir - A

The Stylish Guy - A

Bank of Boston Silk Neck Ties- A

Boys Night at the Opera- A

Planters Peanuts Old Fashioned Glasses - A
Tabasco Brand Stemware - A

Schweppes Tonic Water Drinking Glasses - A
Off The Chain Amber Glassware - A
Cognac Glasses - B

Cut Colored Glassware - B

Porcelain Coffee Mugs - B

Haviland Limoges - B

Mitterteich Bread Plates - B

Fitz and Floyd Porcelain Plates - B
Sheridan Silver Plate Punch Bowl - B
Pilsner Glasses- B

Beer Mugs- B

Birds of a Feather - B

Rosenthal Tea Set - B

Vintage Gladys Boalt Handmade Ornaments - B
Reed and Barton Scalloped Bowl - B

Cut Glass Serving Pieces - B

Silver Plate Entertaining - B

Silver Plate Chafing Dish - B

Rogers Silverplate Chafing Dish - B

Silver Plate Serving Pieces - B

Vintage Brass Decoratives - B



Lot

0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0086
0087
0088
0089
0834
0835
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840

0841
0842
0843
0844
0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851

Title

Vintage Brass Decor - B

Pimpernel Placemats - B

Hungarian Santa Claus Coasters - A
Wedgwood American Independence - B
TWA First Class- B

First Class Swag - B

Vintage Brass Chafing Dish - B

The Beat GoesOn - B

Cast Iron Fireplace Tools - B

Vintage Games - B

Vintage and Globa Matchbooks - B
British Infantryman Figurine - B

Raobert Harrop Doggie People - B
Vintage Beer Signs- B

Ceramic Mugs- B

Vintage Vinyl Albums - B

Vintage Playboy Club - B

Tuborg Ceramic Horn Mugs - B

Cast Iron Andirons - B

Vintage Schaefer Beer Pendant Light - B
Vintage Americana - B

Vintage Belt Buckles - B

Hebrew Script Coca-Cola Belt Buckle - B
Miniature Religious Icons - B

Rocking Chair - C

Oak Sideboard - C

Midsummer Eve by Edward Robert Hughes - B
Signed And Numbered John Hayden Print - B
Mystic Seaport Poster - B

The Mermaid by Howard Pyle Print - B

A Mermaid by John William Waterhouse Print -
B

Books on aDesk Print - B

Glass Coffee Table- C

Metallic Map Of The World - B
Metallic Map Of The World - B
Eastern Landscape Watercolor - B
Wicker Side Table- C

Large Hand Woven Rug - C
Hand Woven Red Patterned Rug
Hand Woven Rug - C

Hand Woven Rug - C

Danish Modern Arm Chair - C
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Lot

0852
0853
0854
0855
0856
0857

04/26/24 04:10:01

Title

Pen and Ink Rooster Print - B

Goose Chase Stone Cut Print - B

Pen and Ink Original Sketches- B

Floral Sketch - B

The Arrival Home Monoprint - B

Pablo Picasso's Woman Ironing Print - B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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